Industrial Filtration
Product brochure
Purification and Filtration Solutions
3M™ Betapure™ AU Series
Filter Cartridges
3M™ Betapure™ AU Series Rigid Filter Media Cartridges
Designed for optimum
filtration quality

media, consult your Solventum representative.
7
Ordering guides
3M™ Betapure™ AU Series Filter Cartridge ordering guide
Cartridge
type Length Grade/removal
rating (µm) Media End modification Gasket or O-ring material
AU 09 - 9 ¾"
10 - 10"
19 - 19 ½"
20 - 20"
29 - 29 ¼"
30 - 30"
39 - 39"
40 - 40"
A* / 8, 20, 30, 40, 70
B / 20
C / 30
E/ 40
G / 70
L** / 90
Q** / 100
V** / 140
W** / 160
X** / 190
11 - Polyolefin
12 - Polyester
B - Code 7 Bayonet lock
C - Code 8 double O-ring
F - Code 3 double O-ring
N - No end modification
J - 226 with flat cap
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
G - �Polyethylene
(with Polyolefin media only)
N - None
*Available in Polyester only, requires end modification.  **Available in Polyolefin only.
Part number example: AU09B11CA is a Betapure AU series filter cartridge, 9 ¾” long, 20 µm, Polyolefin Media,
Code 8 Double O-ring style with Silicone O-ring.
Betapure AU series “Z” Grade polyolefin filter cartridge ordering guide
Cartridge
type Length Grade designation End modification Gasket or O-ring
material
Grade/removal
rating (µm)
AU
AUL*
09 - 9 ¾"
10 - 10"
19 - 19 ½"
20 - 20"
29 - 29 ¼"
30 - 30"
39 - 39"
40 - 40"
Z11 - �Polypropylene
insert
Z13 - �Binderless
glass insert
Z15 - �Binder glass
insert
B - Code 7 Bayonet lock
C - Code 8 double O-ring
D - �Double open end w/
hard cap 10" nom. length
E - �Double open end w/
hard cap 9 ¾" nom. length
F - Code 3 double O-ring
N - No end modification
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR